VFDH
Materials
VFDH has body and lid of nodular iron. Seat, stem and
lining are made of stainless steel, and the cone is in gun
metal/stainless steel.
The valve has softseal of carbon-filled Teflon between
cone and seat, which makes it completely tight. It has a
self-adjusting packing box in Teflon and O-ring in Viton.

Pressure class 	 PN16
Leakage	 None
Rangeability	 100:1
Material
Body 	 Nodular iron SS 0727
Seat and lining	 Stainless steel SS 2333
Stem	 Stainless steel SS 2346
Packing box	 Self-adjusting Teflon
O-ring	 Viton
Piston ring	 Carbon-filled PTFE (Viton)
Cone	 Gun metal/stainless steel
Softseal 	 Carbon-filled Teflon
Model Connection Kvs Stroke Actuator
VFDH15-1,6 DN15 1.6 20 mm SE5...
VFDH15-2,7 DN15 2.7 20 mm SE5...
VFDH20-6,3 DN20 6.3 20 mm SE5...
VFDH25-10 DN25 10 20 mm SE5...
VFDH32-16 DN32 16 20 mm SE5...
VFDH40-27 DN40 27 20 mm SE5...
VFDH50-39 DN50 39 20 mm SE5...
VFDH65-63 DN65 63 20 mm SE10...
VFDH80-100 DN80 100 20 mm SE10...
VFDH100-160 DN100 160 38 mm SE18...
VFDH125-215 DN125 215 40 mm SE25...
VFDH150-310 DN150 310 40 mm SE25...
VFDH
AB Industrietechnik Srl
Via Julius Durst, 70 - 39042 Bressanone (BZ) - Italy
Tel.  +39 0472/830626 - Fax  +39 0472/831840